
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 05/19/23 to 05/26/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 05/19/23 to 05/26/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 05/19/23 to 05/26/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit $ 83.2559 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 926.5000

Total % Net Gain 0.30% Buy/Hold % Gain 3.33%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 516.4121 / $ 43.4673 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 821.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 620.27% / 52.21%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

88.61%

Gross Profit $ 903.6074 Total Trades 49

Gross Loss ($ 820.3516) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 3.396 Winning Rate 24.49%

Profit Factor 1.102 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.916 / 0.077

Avg Winning Trade 75.3006 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (22.1717) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 1.6991 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 401.2266 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 53.5000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit $ 312.8652 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 926.5000

Total % Net Gain 1.12% Buy/Hold % Gain 3.33%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 325.3398 / $ 30.8077 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 821.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 103.99% / 9.85%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

88.61%

Gross Profit $ 680.2090 Total Trades 26

Gross Loss ($ 367.3438) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 4.166 Winning Rate 30.77%

Profit Factor 1.852 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.374 / 0.590

Avg Winning Trade 85.0261 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (20.4080) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 12.0333 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 401.2266 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 40.3281) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit ($ 229.6094) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 926.5000

Total % Net Gain (0.83%) Buy/Hold % Gain 3.33%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 339.1953 / $ 65.4647 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 821.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (147.73%) / (28.51%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

88.61%

Gross Profit $ 223.3984 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 453.0078) Winning Trades 4

Avg win/Avg loss 2.342 Winning Rate 17.39%

Profit Factor 0.493 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.201 / (0.419)

Avg Winning Trade 55.8496 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (23.8425) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade ($ 9.9830) Avg Holding Bars 15

Largest Winning Trade $ 92.7520 Avg Winning Bars 6
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 53.5000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 05/22/2023 06:47 Buy 13907.0000 05/22/2023 07:02 13918.5000 21.0000 21.0000 15

2 05/22/2023 07:59 Buy 13910.0000 05/22/2023 08:32 13909.4443 (3.1113) 17.8887 33

3 05/22/2023 08:52 Sell 13890.7500 05/22/2023 08:56 13899.1279 (18.7559) (0.8672) 4

4 05/22/2023 08:58 Sell 13896.2500 05/22/2023 09:02 13899.5000 (8.5000) (9.3672) 4

5 05/22/2023 09:23 Sell 13892.2500 05/22/2023 09:53 13894.5000 (6.5000) (15.8672) 30

6 05/22/2023 10:14 Sell 13883.0000 05/22/2023 10:27 13908.7500 (53.5000) (69.3672) 13

7 05/22/2023 10:35 Buy 13911.5000 05/22/2023 10:51 13909.7500 (5.5000) (74.8672) 16

8 05/22/2023 11:18 Buy 13913.0000 05/22/2023 11:36 13913.5137 (0.9727) (75.8398) 18

9 05/22/2023 11:37 Buy 13916.5000 05/22/2023 11:55 13922.2988 9.5977 (66.2422) 18

10 05/22/2023 12:33 Sell 13902.0000 05/22/2023 12:59 13904.4063 (6.8125) (73.0547) 26

11 05/23/2023 06:39 Buy 13852.0000 05/23/2023 07:15 13851.5518 (2.8965) (75.9512) 36

12 05/23/2023 07:39 Buy 13865.0000 05/23/2023 07:50 13849.1377 (33.7246) (109.6758) 11

13 05/23/2023 07:58 Sell 13843.0000 05/23/2023 08:02 13856.5518 (29.1035) (138.7793) 4

14 05/23/2023 08:33 Buy 13866.0000 05/23/2023 08:35 13858.2998 (17.4004) (156.1797) 2

15 05/23/2023 08:37 Buy 13860.2500 05/23/2023 08:47 13858.7500 (5.0000) (161.1797) 10

16 05/23/2023 09:01 Buy 13867.7500 05/23/2023 09:04 13854.2500 (29.0000) (190.1797) 3

17 05/23/2023 09:15 Sell 13850.2500 05/23/2023 10:07 13802.8740 92.7520 (97.4277) 52

18 05/23/2023 10:28 Sell 13799.0000 05/23/2023 11:02 13785.7471 24.5059 (72.9219) 34

19 05/23/2023 11:03 Sell 13779.0000 05/23/2023 11:06 13787.0000 (18.0000) (90.9219) 3

20 05/23/2023 11:12 Sell 13773.2500 05/23/2023 11:31 13744.5781 55.3438 (35.5781) 19

21 05/23/2023 11:35 Sell 13730.2500 05/23/2023 11:52 13741.7500 (25.0000) (60.5781) 17

22 05/23/2023 12:07 Sell 13727.5000 05/23/2023 12:12 13743.2500 (33.5000) (94.0781) 5

23 05/23/2023 12:18 Sell 13724.5000 05/23/2023 12:31 13740.7500 (34.5000) (128.5781) 13

24 05/24/2023 06:31 Sell 13629.5000 05/24/2023 06:33 13645.3643 (33.7285) (162.3066) 2

25 05/24/2023 07:21 Sell 13612.5000 05/24/2023 08:08 13586.1016 50.7969 (111.5098) 47

26 05/24/2023 08:30 Buy 13621.7500 05/24/2023 08:43 13602.5859 (40.3281) (151.8379) 13

27 05/24/2023 09:07 Buy 13613.2500 05/24/2023 09:11 13599.8467 (28.8066) (180.6445) 4

28 05/24/2023 09:35 Sell 13591.0000 05/24/2023 09:39 13594.0000 (8.0000) (188.6445) 4

29 05/24/2023 10:08 Sell 13590.0000 05/24/2023 10:19 13594.9424 (11.8848) (200.5293) 11

30 05/24/2023 10:31 Buy 13611.0000 05/24/2023 11:04 13619.8271 15.6543 (184.8750) 33

31 05/24/2023 11:56 Sell 13608.0000 05/24/2023 12:06 13620.8428 (27.6855) (212.5605) 10

32 05/24/2023 12:24 Buy 13677.0000 05/24/2023 12:38 13669.2500 (17.5000) (230.0605) 14

33 05/25/2023 06:45 Sell 13883.0000 05/25/2023 07:00 13898.2500 (32.5000) (262.5605) 15

34 05/25/2023 07:12 Sell 13867.0000 05/25/2023 07:29 13886.0000 (40.0000) (302.5605) 17

35 05/25/2023 07:50 Buy 13926.7500 05/25/2023 08:17 13958.9268 62.3535 (240.2070) 27

36 05/25/2023 08:21 Buy 13962.5000 05/25/2023 08:31 13953.0000 (21.0000) (261.2070) 10

37 05/25/2023 09:27 Buy 13987.5000 05/25/2023 09:34 13969.0000 (39.0000) (300.2070) 7

38 05/25/2023 09:40 Buy 13995.5000 05/25/2023 09:54 13978.0000 (37.0000) (337.2070) 14

39 05/25/2023 09:56 Buy 13991.2500 05/25/2023 09:59 13974.5000 (35.5000) (372.7070) 3

40 05/25/2023 10:18 Buy 13985.7500 05/25/2023 10:41 13983.4482 (6.6035) (379.3105) 23

41 05/25/2023 11:50 Sell 13956.0000 05/25/2023 12:04 13968.2500 (26.5000) (405.8105) 14

42 05/25/2023 12:17 Buy 13991.5000 05/25/2023 12:48 13998.1992 11.3984 (394.4121) 31

43 05/26/2023 06:33 Buy 14044.0000 05/26/2023 08:04 14245.6133 401.2266 6.8145 91

44 05/26/2023 08:27 Buy 14255.2500 05/26/2023 10:17 14325.1338 137.7676 144.5820 110

45 05/26/2023 10:20 Buy 14330.7500 05/26/2023 10:26 14312.7500 (38.0000) 106.5820 6

46 05/26/2023 10:50 Sell 14313.0000 05/26/2023 10:56 14320.2686 (16.5371) 90.0449 6

47 05/26/2023 11:04 Sell 14305.0000 05/26/2023 11:18 14315.0000 (22.0000) 68.0449 14

48 05/26/2023 11:32 Buy 14326.0000 05/26/2023 11:59 14337.6055 21.2109 89.2559 27

49 05/26/2023 12:02 Buy 14351.0000 05/26/2023 12:24 14349.0000 (6.0000) 83.2559 22
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